Private Activity Bond Authority Board
Service Provider Contact List

Manufacturing Bond Counsel Attorneys
(Alphabetically listed by Firms)

Ballard Spahr LLP

One Utah Center

201 South Main Street, Suite 800
Salt Lake City, UT 84111-2221
Main Tel: (801) 531-3000

Main Fax: (801) 531-3001

Blaine Carlton
Tel: (801) 531-3020
E-mail: carltonb@ballardspahr.com

Randall Larsen
Tel: (801) 531-3079
E-mail: larsen@ballardspahr.com

Brad Patterson
Tel: (801) 531-3033
E-mail: patterson@ballardspahr.com

Blake Wade
Tel: (801) 531-3000
E-mail: wadeb@ballardspahr.com

Chapman & Cutler LLP

Ryan D. Bjerke

One Utah Center

201 South Main Street, Suite 2000
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Tel: (801) 536-1426

Fax: (801) 536-1456

E-mail: bjerke@chapman.com

Jones Waldo

Tom Berggren

170 South Main, Suite 1500

Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Main Tel: (801) 521-3200

Fax: (801) 328-0537

E-mail: tberggren@joneswaldo.com

Ray Quinney & Nebeker

Douglas Matsumori

36 South State Street, Suite 1400
P.O. Box 45385

Salt Lake City, UT 84145-0385
Main Tel: (801) 532-1500

Direct Tel: (801) 323-3344

Fax: (801) 532-7543

E-mail: dmatsumori@rgn.com

Smith Hartvigsen, PLLC

215 South State Street, Suite #650
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Main Tel: (801) 413-1600

Main Fax: (801) 413-1620

Eric Todd Johnson
E-mail; eric@smithlawonline.com

J. Craig Smith
E-mail: jcsmith@smithlawonline.com

Snell & Wilmer

Brian D. Cunningham

15 West South Temple, Suite 1200
Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Main Tel: (801) 257-1900

Direct Tel: (801) 257-1954

Fax: (801) 257-1800

E-mail: bcunningham@swlaw.com

PAB provides this list as a courtesy to help clients with the intricate tax-exempt bond process. This is not
an endorsement for any of the firms listed or for the services they provide.
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